" 3 Runda "
Wyscigowych Motocyklowych
Mistrzostw Polski
24-25.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP2 STK600, STWIN, SPORT 600 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha | | 359 Po.5-#74 KUSMIERCZYK ). - Yamaha R6 0330y 1 1:44.026 10:44:14.071
1 1:41.649 10:44:00.673 1 1:43.422 10:44:12.689 2 1:44.167 10:45:58.238
2 1:40.877 10:45:41.550 2 1:42.442 10:45:55.131 3 1:43.917 10:47:42.155
3 1:39.893 10:47:21.443 3 1:43.124 10:47:38.255 4 1:43.679 10:49:25.834
4 1:39.371 10:49:00.814 4 1:41.636 10:49:19.891 5 1:43.914 10:51:09.748
5 1:39.016 10:50:39.830 5 1:41.617 10:51:01.508 6 1:43.921 10:52:53.669
6 1:38.335 10:52:18.165 6 1:42.276 10:52:43.784 7 2:18.469 10:55:12.138
7 1:38.250 10:53:56.415 7 1:41.877 10:54:25.661
8 1:57.940 10:55:54.355 8 1:43.558 10:56:09.219  Po-10-#13 CZERKA M. - Yamaha R6 + ggfsﬁzrsst
1 1:45.360 10:45:27.485
Po. 2 - # 92 NAWOISKI K. - Yamaha R6 o1 ers Po.6-#26 WOICIECHT. - Kawasaki ZX6R |, o aos 2 1:51.528 10:47:19.013
1 1:41.625 10:45:00.368 1 1:44.581 10:45:29.505 3 3:31.985 10:50:50.998
2 1:39.976 10:46:40.344 2 1:43.886 10:47:13.391 4 1:43.776 10:52:34.774
3 1:39.852 10:48:20.196 3 1:57.606 10:49:10.997 5 1:44.259 10:54:19.033
4 1:45.635 10:50:05.831 4 4:14.396 10:53:25.393 6 1:49.150 10:56:08.183
5 3:43.737 10:53:49.568 5 1:43.292 10:55:08.685
6 2:13.675 10:56:03.243 6 1:43.073 10:56:51.758  PO- 11-# 94 FIKKER L. - Suzuki SV + 8?4252
1 1:48.441 10:44:13.161
Po. 3 - # 65 MURAWSKI T. - Yamaha R6 01664 PO-7-#7MOLIKJ. - Suzuki SV +05.105 2 1sh242 10:46:07.403
1 1:41.017 10:44:39.370 1 1:45.655 10:44:13.277 3 1:47.281 10:47:54.684
2 1:40.860 10:46:20.230 2 1:43.922 10:45:57.199 4 1:46.506 10:49:41.190
3 1:40.113 10:48:00.343 3 1:43.632 10:47:40.831 5 1:46.590 10:51:27.780
4 1:51.740 10:49:52.083 4 1:46.527 10:49:27.358 6 1:46.272 10:53:14.052
5 3:30.243 10:53:22.326 5 1:43.355 10:51:10.713 7 1:46.262 10:55:00.314
6 1:39.944 10:55:02.270 6 1:49.656 10:53:00.369 8 1:45.716 10:56:46.030
7 1:52.640 10:56:54.910
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 8 - # 47 ROGIEWICZ F. - Yamaha R6 +05365 F0-12-#95 WALICHNOWSKIt. - Yamaha Rl o7 g2g
Po. 4 - # 59 RZYMEK D. - Honda CBR6OORR  , 0) 396 1 1:44.985 10:45:04.817 i 1152905 AT
1 1:41.241 10:44:34.441 2 1:44.389 10:46:49.206 2 1:45.878 10:46:46.798
2 1:40.479 10:46:14.920 3 1:43.615 10:48:32.821 3 1:45.968 10:48:32.766
3 1:40.509 10:47:55.429 4 1:43.659 10:50:16.480 4 1:45.966 10:50:18.732
4 1:41.459 10:49:36.888 5 1:44.060 10:52:00.540 & 2:02.603 10:52:21.335
5 1:42.729 10:51:19.617 6 1:44.053 10:53:44.593 6 2:33.876 10:54:55.211
6 1:41.000 10:53:00.617 7 2:12.400 10:55:56.993 7 1:49.491 10:56:44.702
7 1:46.488 10:54:47.105

Diff. First

Po. 9 - # 17 BOLEK J. - Kawasaki ZX6R +05.429

Fastest lap: 1:38.250
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Wyscigowych Motocyklowych
Mistrzostw Polski
24-25.07.2021
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 4 JAGIELSKI T. - Suzuki SV corae
1 1:48.475 10:44:23.696
2 1:46.892 10:46:10.588
3 1:46.001 10:47:56.589
4 1:46.101 10:49:42.690
5 1:50.611 10:51:33.301
Po. 14 - # 85 SVOBODA J. - Kawasaki ER DIt Frst
+08.603
1 1:49.412 10:44:17.042
2 1:50.347 10:46:07.389
3 1:48.241 10:47:55.630
a 1:46.853 10:49:42.483
5 1:46.975 10:51:29.458
6 1:47.764 10:53:17.222
7 2:04.476 10:55:21.698
Po. 15 - # 16 KROL M. - Suzuki SV v 08640
1 1:49.161 10:44:43.897
2 1:48.652 10:46:32.549
3 1:48.106 10:48:20.655
4 1:47.356 10:50:08.011
5 1:48.246 10:51:56.257
6 1:47.477 10:53:43.734
7 1:46.899 10:55:30.633
Fastest lap: 1:38.250
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